

-----STATE OF TENNESSEE-----
 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 CONTRACT DB1201
 SUMMARY OF BIDS

OPENED AT NASHVILLE 11/02/12 10AM

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

PROJECT	REF	PROJ NUM
IM-40-1(328)	-	24001-0147-44
	-	
	-	
	-	
	-	
	-	

COUNTY FAYETTE

COMPLETION TIME - A + B BIDDING

TABULATED BY CONSTRUCTION DIVISION

CHECKED BY:

	TOTAL CONTRACT (A)		TOTAL TIME (B)		TOTAL A + B
DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	9,949,785.55	+	800,000.00 (500 CD)	=	10,749,785.55
FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	11,542,838.05	+	873,600.00 (546 CD)	=	12,416,438.05
CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	14,447,158.00	+	900,800.00 (563 CD)	=	15,347,958.00

ROADWAY

DESIGN-BUILD DESIGN ENG SERVICES

105-01.55	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	500,000.0000	500,000.00
105-01.55	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	263,277.0000	263,277.00
105-01.55	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	743,870.0000	743,870.00

DESIGN-BUILD CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

105-08.20	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	500,000.0000	500,000.00
105-08.20	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	635,579.0000	635,579.00
105-08.20	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	872,000.0000	872,000.00

DESIGN-BUILD ROW SERVICES

109-04.50	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	100,000.0000	100,000.00
109-04.50	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	92,000.0000	92,000.00
109-04.50	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	130,335.0000	130,335.00

TRAINEE

109-10.01	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1,560.000	HOUR	0.8000	1,248.00
109-10.01	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1,560.000	HOUR	0.8000	1,248.00
109-10.01	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1,560.000	HOUR	0.8000	1,248.00

DESIGN-BUILD GRADING AND ROADWAYS

203-01.95	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	1,088,729.7000	1,088,729.70
203-01.95	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	1,222,987.0000	1,222,987.00
203-01.95	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	2,332,140.0000	2,332,140.00

DESIGN-BUILD GEOTECHNICAL

204-05.50	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	100,000.0000	100,000.00
204-05.50	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	100,000.0000	100,000.00
204-05.50	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	98,265.0000	98,265.00

DESIGN-BUILD ENVIR MANAGMNT (INCL. EPSC)

209-01.50	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	261,695.0000	261,695.00
209-01.50	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	296,882.0000	296,882.00
209-01.50	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	271,400.0000	271,400.00

DESIGN-BUILD PAVEMENT

301-50.50	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	2,934,159.7000	2,934,159.70
301-50.50	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	4,249,012.7000	4,249,012.70
301-50.50	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	4,660,720.0000	4,660,720.00

DESIGN-BUILD BRIDGES

604-10.95	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	2,204,690.6500	2,204,690.65
604-10.95	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	2,295,863.8000	2,295,863.80
604-10.95	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	2,879,970.0000	2,879,970.00

DESIGN-BUILD MINOR STRUCTURES (OTHER)

604-50.50	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	881,952.5000	881,952.50
604-50.50	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	525,760.0000	525,760.00
604-50.50	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	201,825.0000	201,825.00

DESIGN-BUILD DRAINAGE

CONTRACT DB1201		FAYETTE		PAGE 3	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
610-10.50	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	226,640.0000	226,640.00
610-10.50	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	236,200.0000	236,200.00
610-10.50	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	168,670.0000	168,670.00
DESIGN-BUILD MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC					
712-01.75	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	260,675.0000	260,675.00
712-01.75	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	683,439.7500	683,439.75
712-01.75	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	919,680.0000	919,680.00
DESIGN-BUILD SIGNING					
713-15.25	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	279,931.0000	279,931.00
713-15.25	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	314,858.3000	314,858.30
713-15.25	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	379,565.0000	379,565.00
DESIGN-BUILD UTILITIES					
714-40.75	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	50,000.0000	50,000.00
714-40.75	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	43,244.0000	43,244.00
714-40.75	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	27,100.0000	27,100.00
DESIGN-BUILD STRIPING/PAVEMENT MARKINGS					
716-99.50	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	60,064.0000	60,064.00
716-99.50	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	115,708.5000	115,708.50
716-99.50	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	82,320.0000	82,320.00
MOBILIZATION (DEISGN-BUILD)					
717-99.95	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	500,000.0000	500,000.00
717-99.95	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1.000	LS	466,778.0000	466,778.00
717-99.95	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1.000	LS	678,050.0000	678,050.00
SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY					
	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				9,949,785.55
	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				11,542,838.05
	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				14,447,158.00

SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY					
	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				9,949,785.55
	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				11,542,838.05
	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				14,447,158.00
TOTAL CONTRACT (A)					
	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				9,949,785.55
	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				11,542,838.05
	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				14,447,158.00
TIME (B) BIDDING					
CALENDAR DAYS					
	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1,600.000	DOLL	500.0000	800,000.00
	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1,600.000	DOLL	546.0000	873,600.00

CONTRACT DB1201

FAYETTE

PAGE 4

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	1,600.000	DOLL	563.0000	900,800.00
TOTAL A + B BIDDING					
	DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				10,749,785.55
	FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				12,416,438.05
	CHRIS-HILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				15,347,958.00